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Women / 7 / Child
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gianna Delaney1762
West Valley

9.425 9.300 9.5009.575 37.800
1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Emily Lee1763
West Valley

9.175 9.475 9.6009.375 37.625
8T 1 3 1 2 

2 

Nicole Zera1767
West Valley

9.200 9.000 9.4009.450 37.050
4T 5 2 3 3 

3 

Riley Walters1702
American Gym Club

9.275 9.025 8.8258.725 35.850
3 4 8T 12 4 

4 

Absa Fall1709
Cal Sports

9.075 8.900 9.0758.375 35.425
11 7 13 5 5 

5 

Mya Wilson1737
East Bay

9.100 8.700 8.8508.275 34.925
10 8 14T 11 6 

6 

Kelsey Yew1705
American Gym Club

9.175 9.250 9.0007.475 34.900
8T 3 20 7T 7 

7 

Kahlia Ransom1733
Classic Gymnastics

9.200 8.575 9.0508.050 34.875
4T 11 17 6 8 

8 

Audrey Benton1747
Liberty Gymnastics

8.600 8.650 8.9008.700 34.850
19 9T 10T 9T 9 

9 

Nikki Barbosa1749
Performance Athletic

8.750 8.925 8.7758.275 34.725
17T 6 14T 14T 10T

10T

Victoria Valiton1721
Cal Sports

8.775 8.300 8.9008.750 34.725
16 14 7 9T 10T

10T

Jessica Lee1746
Gymtowne Gymnastics

9.300 8.400 8.7757.925 34.400
2 13 19 14T 12 

12 

Ava Scafani1725
Cal Star

8.875 8.650 8.8008.000 34.325
15 9T 18 13 13 

13 

Haley Espinoza1759
Tumble Time

8.950 7.850 8.7008.725 34.225
12 17 8T 17 14 

14 

Kendra Mah1729
Champion Gym Academy

8.750 8.000 7.7009.275 33.725
17T 15 5 20 15 

15 

Chloe Obert1723
Cal Star

8.150 8.500 8.3008.700 33.650
20 12 10T 19 16 

16 

Katerina Braden1745
Golden Bear

8.925 7.900 8.5758.200 33.600
13T 16 16 18 17 

17 

Patricia McFadden1716
Cal Sports

8.925 7.025 8.7508.700 33.400
13T 18 10T 16 18 

18 

Ciena Alipio1760
West Valley

9.200 0.000 9.3259.300 27.825
4T 19T 4 4 19 

19 

Alyssa Suvorov1766
West Valley

9.200 0.000 9.0009.150 27.350
4T 19T 6 7T 20 

20 
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